WASHINGTON (0 - 2)

Scoring
Points Per Game
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers
Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Fumbles - Lost
Total Offense
Total Plays

Average per Play

YF Your Team

21

10.5

22
6

16

0

7124 (29.2%)
0/2 (0.0%)

5

145

46

3.2

72.5

288

28 - 52
5.5
10.3

144.0

433
98

4.4

Opponents

75

37.5

29
10

13

6

8/18 (44.4%)
2/3 (66.7%)
2

185

57

3.2

92.5

414
21-31
134
19.7

207.0

599
88

6.8




Average Per Game 216.5 299.5
Big Plays (>20 yds) 10 13
Time of Possession 00:50:26 00:41:42
Penalties - Yards 9-90 11-115
[ TURNOVER BREAKDOWN
TAKEAWAY GIVEAWAY
INT FUM TOTAL INT FUM TOTAL DIFF
2 0 2 2 3 5 (-3)




